
Mellow Mood Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Paganelli Alessandro (11/260) 4 9 2 3 4 9 2 4 3 8 4 9

Nardella Marco (11/183) 4 10 4 7 4 8 2 4 4 11 2 2

Ciavatta Michele (11/263) 1 1 2 3 4 7 2 3 1 3 2 6

De Cinque Giuseppe (11/264) 4 4 2 3 3 1 3 2 4 5 4 7

Iandelli Lorenzo (06/3259) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 12 2 3

Pagliarone Daniele Guido (11/262) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Masciantonio Danilo (11/182) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Belfiglio Francesca (11/152) 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

Massimi Alessio  (11/343) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sciascia Gennaro (11/261) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paganelli Alessandro 11/260 19 42 2,21

Nardella Marco 11/183 20 42 2,10

Ciavatta Michele 11/263 12 23 1,92

De Cinque Giuseppe 11/264 20 22 1,10

Iandelli Lorenzo 06/3259 10 19 1,90

Pagliarone Daniele Guido 11/262 8 15 1,88

Masciantonio Danilo 11/182 5 9 1,80

Belfiglio Francesca 11/152 2 2 1,00

Massimi Alessio 11/343 0 0 0,00

Sciascia Gennaro 11/261 0 0 0,00

SoundcheckClub 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Spadaccini Massimo (11/319) 2 1 0 0 4 5 3 5 0 0 4 9

Orecchio Cosmo Alessio (11/321) 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 2 0 0

Ciampoli Giulio (11/251) 2 1 2 2 2 3 1 0 4 5 0 0

Di Rito Simone (11/322) 4 0 2 5 2 1 2 1 4 0 4 4

Troilo Stefano (11/307) 2 4 2 1 2 1 3 0 3 2 4 2

Santoro Carlo (11/320) 2 1 4 6 2 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

Giardini Aldo (11/323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Di Giovanni Donato (11/324) 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spadaccini Massimo 11/319 13 20 1,54

Orecchio Cosmo Alessio 11/321 18 19 1,06

Ciampoli Giulio 11/251 11 11 1,00

Di Rito Simone 11/322 18 11 0,61

Troilo Stefano 11/307 16 10 0,62

Santoro Carlo 11/320 11 9 0,82

Giardini Aldo 11/323 4 5 1,25

Di Giovanni Donato 11/324 5 5 1,00

Hard Dart Beer

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giovannangeli Massimo (11/296) 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 10 3 1 4 7

Colombaro Antonio (11/294) 4 9 4 11 4 8 0 0 1 0 4 4

Reale Tiziano (11/310) 2 6 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 7 2 1

Marchegiani Luca (11/293) 4 7 2 5 2 0 4 8 4 4 4 6

Cianci Maurizio (11/295) 2 4 2 3 2 2 4 7 4 1 2 0

De Filippis Silvio (11/186) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giovannangeli Massimo 11/296 23 46 2,00

Colombaro Antonio 11/294 17 32 1,88

Reale Tiziano 11/310 20 32 1,60

Marchegiani Luca 11/293 20 30 1,50

Cianci Maurizio 11/295 16 17 1,06

De Filippis Silvio 11/186 0 0 0,00

Coffee Garage

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Zappitelli Davide (11/166) 4 8 4 4 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 8

De Risio Antonio (15/400) 4 3 4 3 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 10

Gatti Romildo (15/404) 0 0 2 3 4 9 1 2 4 7 4 3

Pandolfino Marco (11/164) 4 4 2 1 4 2 3 4 4 8 0 0

Kosoval Ermal (11/177) 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Olivieri Francesco (11/167) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zappitelli Davide 11/166 24 53 2,21

De Risio Antonio 15/400 24 41 1,71

Gatti Romildo 15/404 15 24 1,60

Pandolfino Marco 11/164 17 19 1,12

Kosoval Ermal 11/177 12 11 0,92

Olivieri Francesco 11/167 4 7 1,75


